



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.
1827/2022

Kanwarpal @ Kallad Jatav Son Of Shri Ramcharan
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Avtar Singh Rathore, Adv.
For : Mr. M.K. Sheoran, P.P.
Respondent(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

21/09/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to file
reply to this petition.

List on 09.11.2023, as prayed.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DANISH USMANI /511