

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.1827/2022
URN: CRLMP / 2657U / 2022

Kanwarpal @ Kallad Jatav Son Of Shri Ramcharan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Bamnawat for Mr. P.L. Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Aarti Sharma, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/07/2026

Since the issue involved in this petition is pending before the Division Bench in the case of D.B. Criminal Writ Petition No.128/2018, list this case after four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

28/Karan